
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
41 
37 
75 
47 
98 
64 
30 

Name 
Åke Rydergren 
Timmie Blythe 
Niklas Ekdahl 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Kevin Wallberg 
Anders Berglund 
Rasmus Rydén 

Class 
Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior 40 

Best Tm 
1:08.003 
1:08.051 
1:08.430 
1:08.531 
1:10.227 
1:16.352 
1:23.788 

Diff 

0.048 
0.427 
0.528 
2.224 
8.349 

15.785 

Best Speed 
60,615 
60,572 
60,237 
60,148 
58,695 
53,987 
49,196 

In Lap 
8 
4 
2 
6 
8 
1 
5 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-09-06 09:44:56 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Träning 1 

Practice started at 9:32:33 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-06 09:30 


