

RM Finalen Kalmar

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Träning 1

2025-09-06 09:30

Practice started at 9:32:33

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	41	Åke Rydergren	Senior Open	1:08.003		60,615	8	SWEDEN
2	37	Timmie Blythe	Senior Open	1:08.051	0.048	60,572	4	SWEDEN
3	75	Niklas Ekdahl	Senior Open	1:08.430	0.427	60,237	2	SWEDEN
4	47	Per Rydergren Becker	Senior Open	1:08.531	0.528	60,148	6	SWEDEN
5	98	Kevin Wallberg	Senior Open	1:10.227	2.224	58,695	8	SWEDEN
6	64	Anders Berglund	Senior Open	1:16.352	8.349	53,987	1	SWEDEN
7	30	Rasmus Rydén	Senior 40	1:23.788	15.785	49,196	5	SWEDEN